
 General Courses 

First Midterm Exams for Semester 381 

First Week ( 2- 2- 1439H, 22- 10- 2017)  

Day  Course  Examiners   Classroom Numbers Time   

Sunday 

10-22  

GE105 د/سيفا  B1-G130 B1-G131 B1-G128 3-5     

Stat328 د/شكيب  B1-G132 B1-G133 B1-G204 3-5     

Math 244 د/السنباطي  B1-S164 3-5   

Tuesday 

10-24 

Math106 
-B1  د/السنباطي

S164 

B1-

S166 

B1-

S167 

B1-

S168 

B1-

S221 
11-1 

      

Math203 د/ساجد  B1-G205 B1-G209 11-1    

Math208 د/جمال عطية  B1-G221 B1-G223 B1-G224 11-1     

GE401 د/أسامة عرفان  B1-G130 B1-G132 3-5    

ECON401 د/أسامة عرفان  B1-G131 3-5   

Thursday 

10-26 

GE201 
 -د/يسري

 د/الصويان

 
B1-G133 B1-G135 3-5 

   

GE202 
 -د/هاني شريف

 د/مكراس

 B1-G221 B1-G223 
3-5 

   

PHYS131 د/جمال عطا  B1-G131 B1-G132 B1-G130 B1-G128 3-5      



 

Second Week ( 9- 2- 1439H, 29- 10- 2017)  

Day  
Course 

Examiners  Students 

Number  

Classroom Number 
Time 

  

Sunday 

10-29  
GE 210 

-د/الصويان

 د/سيفا

43 
B1-G133 B1-G135 3-5 

   

Monday 

10-30  
Math 338 

  20 د/فريدوش

 
  

Tuesday 

10-31  

Chem111 129 د/ الصاوي B1-G131 B1-G132 B1-G130 B1-G128 11-1      

CSC209 67 د/الزين B1-S164 B1-S166 B1-S167 11-1     

Math254 د/شكيب-د/ساجد  35 B1-G133 B1-G135 11-1    

Math 328 6 د/ساجد B1-G135 11-1   

MGMT411 
د/فبصل 

 المحروقي

41 B1-G205 B1-G209 
11-1 

   

MGMT402 3 د/خالد B1-G205 3-5   

GE402 د/خالد-د/وائل  39 B1-G205 B1-G209 3-5    

Thursday 

11-02  
Math107 

 B1-G131 B1-G132 B1-G130 92 د/فريدوش

3-5 
    

 


